Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.12
28.25
28.36
28.55
28.91
29.28
29.33
29.50
29.61
29.78
29.81
30.07
30.73
30.79
31.26
32.04
32.55
32.73
32.77
33.48
33.51
34.21
34.52
34.85
37.00
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Date

20/03/16
04/12/16
18/03/17
24/09/16
25/06/16
24/09/23
02/02/14
19/10/14
15/06/21
12/01/14
21/11/15
19/01/14
06/10/13
03/11/13
12/07/13
04/11/12
16/12/12
23/09/12
2511112
01/12/12
26/05/12
15/07/12
15/04/12
13/05/12
05/11/11
25/09/11
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Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Club Champs 2023
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Teamipswich November Open 2015
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
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Venue

Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Luton

Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Ipswich

Ipswich

Braintree

Ipswich

Bishop's Stortford
Norwich
Braintree
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Harlow

Basildon
Cambridge
Braintree
Stevenage

Grays

Braintree
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Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
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Bishop Stort 3

3
Bishop Stort 0
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
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01.00
38.23
38.64
38.81
40.86
45.03
45.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.28
29.61
28.36
28.25
28.55
28.91
28.12
29.81
29.50
29.33
30.07
29.78
30.79
30.73
31.26
3255
33.48
3277
32.04
3273
34.21
33.51
34.85
34.52
37.83
38.81
37.00
37.78
38.23
38.64
40.86
45.03
45.76
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315
359
363
352
339
368
309
319
324
301
310
280
282
268
237

232
249
233
204
217
193
199
151
140
161
151
146
142
120
89
85

I

I T I T

Round

r r m mM I r M I I T I T M I @M I I mM I IT I I I I T

-n

I I T I I I T

e
10/07/11
03/07/11
04/12/11
17/04/11
14/11/10
19/09/10

Date

24/09/23
15/06/21
18/03/17
04/12/16
24/09/16
25/06/16
20/03/16
21/11/15
19/10/14
02/02/14
19/01/14
12/01/14
03/11/13
06/10/13
12/07/13
16/12/12
01/12/12
25/11/12
04/11/12
23/09/12
15/07/12
26/05/12
13/05/12
15/04/12
11/12/11
04/12/11
05/11/11
25/09/11
10/07/11
03/07/11
17/04/11
14/11/10
19/09/10
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City of Cambridge July Open

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet
Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships

Bishops Stortford Club Champs

Meet

Bishop's Stortford SC Club Champs 2023
Bishop's Stortford

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
City of Cambridge Summer Open

Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala

Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

City of Cambridge July Open

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships

Bishops Stortford Club Champs
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Cambridge
Braintree
Newmarket
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Luton

Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Ipswich
Borehamwood
Braintree

Ipswich
Cambridge
Ipswich

Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree

Harlow

Bishop's Stortford
Norwich
Braintree
Cambridge
Basildon
Stevenage
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Newmarket
Grays

Braintree
Cambridge
Braintree
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford

Bishop's Stortford
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Bishop Stort 3
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Bishop Stort 3
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